
Session 1
Faculty Orientation

Session 2
Dynamic Content

Session 3 
Grade Center

Friday, February 9th 2:00-4:00pm 
Heritage Room

Live, remote
RSVP

Thursday, January 25th 1:30-3:30pm
Heritage Room

Live, remote
RSVP

Thursday, March 1st 1:30-3:30pm
Heritage Room

Live, remote
RSVP

Tuesday, February 13th 1:30-3:30pm
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Wednesday, January 31st 3:00-5:00pm
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Monday, March 5th 3:00-5:00pm
Library Quiet Room
Recorded session

RSVP

Drop-In Sessions for all Bb-related topics
Fri, Feb 2 – 9 to 11 am

Thurs, Feb 8 – 8:30 to 10:30 am
Mon, Feb 12 – 10 am to noon

Fri, Feb 16 – 11 am to 1 pm
Wed, Feb 21 – 2 to 4 pm

Fri, Feb 23 – noon to 2 pm
Wed, Feb 28 – 9 to 11 am

Fri, Mar 2 – 1 to 3 pm
Thurs, Mar 8 – 1:30 to 3:30 pm

Wed, Mar 14 – 9 to 11 am
Tues, Mar 20 – 9:30 to 11:30 am

Mon, Mar 26 – 10 am to noon

Tuesday, February 6th 8:30-10:30am
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Tuesday, March 13th 1:30-3:30pm
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Thursday, February 15th 1:30-3:30pm
Library Quiet Room
Recorded session

RSVP

Wed, March 21st 11:00am-1:00pm
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Tuesday, February 20th 9:30-11:30am
Student Senate Conference Room

Recorded session
RSVP

Thursday, March 29th 9:30-11:30am
Heritage Room

Recorded session
RSVP

TRAINING SCHEDULE
*THESE SESSIONS MUST BE ATTENDED IN CONSECUTIVE ORDER AS INDICATED BELOW*
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